Features and Materials
Solids: NO
Panels: MDF
Installation Type:  Wall Mounted
Bevel on Mirror: 1"
Version: 202310
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Width: 32"
Depth: 3/4"
Height: 32"
Dimension
32" ADELESE MIRROR
244-MR32-BW
1/2
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version: 202310
Top View
Front View Side View
32" ADELESE MIRROR
244-MR32-BW
2/2
25 5/8" [649mm]
3/4" [19mm]
32" [813mm]
32" [813mm]
25" [635mm]
25" [635mm]
25 5/8" [649mm]
3/4" [19mm]
All dimensions are nominal